Calhoun Elementary & Jr High School Menu May 5-9 2025

Breakfast Lunch

Monday May 5

Pancake Sausage on stick Sloppy Joe/Bun
Cereal Smiles

Pears/Fresh Fruit
Milk

Tuesday May 6

Romaine Lettuce
Mandarin Oranges
Milk

Chocolate Donuts
Cereal

Mandarin Oranges/Juice
Milk

Wednesday May 7

Walking Taco
Romaine Lettuce
Corn

Mixed Fruit

Milk

Confetti Pancakes
Cereal

Mixed Fruit/Juice
Milk

Thursday May 8

Chicken Breast/Bun
Green Beans
Cooked Carrots
Pineapple

Milk

Scrambled Eggs/Sausage Links
Cereal

Cheese Burger/Bun
French Fries

Pineapple/Fresh Fruit Peas
Milk Peaches

Milk
Friday May 9
Blueberry Muffin Pepperoni Pizza
Cereal Romaine Lettuce
Peaches/Fresh Fruit California Blend
Milk Applesauce

Milk



Calhoun Elementary & Jr High School Menu May 12-16 2025

Breakfast

Monday May 12

Lunch

Yogurt/Graham Crackers
Cereal

Pears/Fresh Fruit

Milk

Tuesday May 13

Tenderloin/Roll

Mashed Potatoes/Gravy
Peas

Mandarin Oranges

Milk

Apple Frudel

Cereal

Mandarin Oranges/Juice
Milk

Wednesday May 14

Soft Shell Taco
Romaine Lettuce
Corn

Peaches
Milk

Tornado
Cereal
Peaches/Juice
Milk

Thursday May 15

Hot Ham Cheese/Bun
Peas

Green Beans
Applesauce

Milk

Banana Bread

Cereal
Applesauce/Fresh Fruit
Milk

Friday May 16

Chicken Bacon Ranch Wrap

Romaine Lettuce
Carrot Sticks/Ranch Dip
Mixed Fruit

Milk

Egg Cheese English Muffin Sandwich
Cereal

Mixed Fruit/Fresh Fruit

Milk

Cheese Pizza
Romaine Lettuce
Mixed Vegetables
Pineapple

Milk



Calhoun Elementary & Jr High School Menu May 19-22 2025

Breakfast Lunch

Monday May 19

Waffle CheeseBurger/Bun

Cereal French Fries

Pears/Juice Corn

Milk Mixed Fruit
Milk

Tuesday May 20

Honeybun Corn Dog

Cereal Tater Tots

Mixed Fruit/Juice Peas

Milk Applesauce
Milk

Wednesday May 21

Cook Choice
Cereal

Applesauce/Juice
Milk

Grilled Chicken Breast/Bun
Romaine Lettuce

Mixed Vegetables
Peaches

Milk

Thursday May 22 Last Day Of Schhol 1:15 Dismissal

Cook Choice
Cereal
Peaches/Juice
Milk

Pizza Dippers/Marinara
Romaine Lettuce
California Blend
Pineapple

Milk



